
 

Extension in Bid Closing and Opening Date 

Closing and opening date of the following tender has been extended as follows: 

PPRA’s 
Ref. No. 

Tender No. Description Published On Closing Date 
and Time 

Opening Date 
and Time 

TS485603E T# 08/21-22 Purchase of 
Laptops & 
Desktop 
Computers 

30/08/2021 22/09/2021 
11:00 Hrs 

22/09/2021 
11:30 Hrs 

 

Bidders who have already submitted/ sent their proposals (bids) may take them back and resubmit the 

same before the revised closing date and time mentioned above. 

Tender documents are available online and bids are also required to be submitted at STZA, Prime 

Minister’s Office, Constitution Avenue, G-5, Islamabad on 1100 hrs on or before 22 September 2021. 

 

Director Admin & Security 

Usman Tahir 

Usman.tahir@stza.gov.pk 

446-A, Prime Minister Office, Constitution Avenue G-5, Islamabad 

mailto:Usman.tahir@stza.gov.pk

